

Sherman LS FM Improvements Project
Project 16-S-2033

Bid Form								
					ECI		MINGER	
NO.	ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT S	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	1710.601	Traffic Control	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
2	2021.501	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00
3	2031.501	Field Office	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
4	2104.501	Remove Concrete Curb or Curb and Gutter	150	LF	7.00	1,050.00	9.50	1,425.00
5	2104.503	Remove Concrete Walk	170	SF	5.00	850.00	1.75	297.50
6	2104.601	Remove Existing 10" DIP FM	377	LF	230.00	86,710.00	16.00	6,032.00
7	2104.602	Remove 6' DIA MH	1	EA	1,250.00	1,250.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
8	2104.603	Remove 54" Concrete Storm Sewer	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
9	2105.501	Common Excavation	950	CY	28.00	26,600.00	7.25	6,887.50
10	2123.601	Street Sweeping	40	HR	125.00	5,000.00	125.00	5,000.00
11	2360.601	Street Restoration, Type SPWEA330C Wearing Course, Type SPNWB33C Non-Wearing Course	150	TON	115.00	17,250.00	115.00	17,250.00
12	2411.601	Construct and Install Wet Well Cover	1	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
13	2411.602	Construct and Install Valve Vault Structure	1	LS	96,350.00	96,350.00	152,000.00	152,000.00
14	2411.603	Provide and Install 10' X 6' Precast Concrete Access Vault	1	LS	140,000.00	140,000.00	130,000.00	130,000.00
15	2451.609	Granular Pipe Bedding	50	SY	46.00	2,300.00	65.00	3,250.00
16	2451.609	Granular Backfill-Sewer Trenches	950	CY	37.00	35,150.00	15.00	14,250.00
17	2503.601	Install Dual 12" FM (Including Fittings)	754	LF	230.00	173,420.00	125.00	94,250.00
18	2503.602	Reconstruct 54" Concrete Storm Sewer	1	LS	1.00	1.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
19	2503.603	Fully Restrained Coupling (Install and Field Test)	6	EA	1,000.00	6,000.00	500.00	3,000.00

Sherman LS FM Improvements Project
Project 16-S-2033

20	2506.516	Casting Assembly	6	EA	450.00	2,700.00	900.00	5,400.00
21	2506.602	Adjust Manhole Casting Assembly	6	EA	110.00	660.00	400.00	2,400.00
22	2521.501	Install 4" Concrete Walk	170	SF	8.00	1,360.00	12.00	2,040.00
23	2521.501	Install 6" Concrete Walk	170	SF	9.00	1,530.00	22.00	3,740.00
24	2531.501	Install Concrete Curb or Curb and Gutter, Design B-624	150	LF	30.00	4,500.00	43.00	6,450.00
25	2557.601	Temporary Fencing	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
26	2573.601	Water Control	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
27	2573.602	Sediment and Erosion Control	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
28	015101.603	Temporary Sewage Control	1	LS	175,000.00	175,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
29	015101.604	Temporary Sewage Control Switch Over	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,200.00	3,200.00
30	231123.001	Install Gas Piping, Meter & Valves	1	LS	5,300.00	5,300.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
31	S260500.601	Mobilization - Electrical Subcontractor	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	900.00	900.00
32	S260500.602	New Service - 4W 200Amp	1	LS	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,755.00	1,755.00
33	S260500.603	Motor Conduit and Conductors	1	LS	900.00	900.00	820.00	820.00
34	S260500.604	Valve Vault Lighting	1	LS	3,900.00	3,900.00	3,856.00	3,856.00
35	S260500.605	Portable Generator- Electrical Service Cutover	1	LS	650.00	650.00	650.00	650.00
36	S260503.601	Demolition - Electrical	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	904.00	904.00
37	S260519.601	Well Instrumentation Conduit and Conductors	1	LS	700.00	700.00	630.00	630.00
38	S260519.602	Generator Conduit and Conductors	1	LS	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,120.00	2,120.00
39	S260526.601	Grounding and Pole Installation	1	LS	4,200.00	4,200.00	3,995.00	3,995.00
40	S263200.601	Generator	1	LS	53,000.00	53,000.00	57,000.00	57,000.00
41	S263600.601	ATS Panel	1	LS	37,000.00	37,000.00	37,000.00	37,000.00

Sherman LS FM Improvements Project
Project 16-S-2033

42	329000.601	Landscape Restoration	1	LS	14,500.00	14,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
43	333200.601	Rehabilitate Wet Well and Install New Pumps	1	LS	180,000.00	190,500.00 180,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00
44	333200.602	Clean and Inspect Wet Well	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
45	333200.603	Coat Existing Wet Well	1	LS	34,000.00	34,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
46	S409513.601	Control Panel	1	LS	109,000.00	109,000.00	108,437.00	108,437.00
47	S409514.601	Startup and Commissioning - By Integrator	1	LS	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,071.00	9,071.00
48	2104.505	Remove Bituminous Pavement	650	SY	7.00	4,550.00	13.00	8,450.00
49	2211.503	Aggregate Base Placed, Class 5 (C.V.)	110	CY	32.00	3,520.00	110.00	12,100.00

ECI Total 1,339,402.00

Bid 1,349,902.00

Minger

Total Bid 1,339,760.00